
EVENTS   ∙   WEDDINGS   ∙   MEETINGS

Once part of  the British artillery barracks, the Events Centre is a conserved building with a rich heritage. 
Today, details of  its architectural past have been meticulously and beautifully restored. 
Choose to host your events in meeting rooms on Level 1, or the ballroom on Level 2. 

Wide range of  venue options within the precinct include The Aloes at Oasia Resort Sentosa that caters to 
mid-scale events, from corporate product launches to luxurious wedding dinner. Other alternatives including 

Calamus and Cypress are also available for intimate lunches or small-scale presentations. Not only that,
set against a picturesque backdrop of  conserved heritage buildings, the Barracks Lawn provides the 

ideal outdoor space for your dream romantic garden wedding.

Find the ideal space to suit your needs, just minutes’ drive from the city. 
Where work and play mingle. Where memories of  a lifetime will be made.

For more enquiries, please call +65 6512 2202
events.sentosa@fareast.com.sg

www.fareasthospitality.com/Sentosa



Be inspired by the atmospheric surrounds, with over 1,800 square metres of  flexible 
meeting spaces, and various retail and dining offerings within the precinct.

LOCATION

Events Centre 
L1 Meeting Rooms

Ops Room

Observation Room

Ops + Observation Room

Map Room

Planning Room

Map + Planning Room

Revelry Hall

Village Square

The Commune
Village Square + Native Kitchen 
(All-Day Dining)

67

78

146

67

78

146

240

330

778

750 -

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

4

4

20

30

60

20

30

60

160

150

320

260 400 300

40

50

100

40

50

100

240

200

-

24

42

66

24

 
Cypress

Calamus 1

Calamus 2

45

60

46

2

3

3

10

30

20

20

30

20

12

18

15

42

66

120

105

-

Events Centre 
L2 Ballroom

IMBIAH
MONORAIL
STATION

IMBIAH
LOOKOUT
STATION

BEACH
MONORAIL
STATION

SENTOSA
BEACH
CAR PARK

Map is for illustration purposes only and is not to scale.

EVENTS 
CENTRE

MESS
HALL

THE 
BARRACKS
HOTEL

VILLAGE 
HOTEL 
SENTOSA

THE 
OUTPOST
HOTEL

OASIA 
RESORT
SENTOSA

GETTING AROUND

Walk Time

Imbiah Monorail & Cable Car Station

Palawan Beach

Siloso Beach

3 mins

6 mins

8 mins

Drive Time

VivoCity / HarbourFront Centre

Central Business District

Gardens by the Bay

Clarke Quay

Orchard Road Shopping District

Changi Airport

5 mins

12 mins

12 mins

12 mins

15 mins

22 mins

Village Hotel 
Sentosa

Barracks Lawn

VENUE NAME AREA (SQM)
APPROX.

CEILING 
HEIGHT (M)
APPROX.

BANQUET*
APPROX.

THEATRE*
APPROX.

CLASSROOM*
APPROX.

Disclaimer: The information contained herein is subject to change and cannot form part of  an offer or contract. While every reasonable care has been taken in providing this information, Far East Hospitality 
Management (S) Pte. Ltd. (“FEHMS”) cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies. Whilst we believe the contents of  this document to be correct and accurate at time of  print, they are not to be regarded as 
statements or representations of  fact. Illustrations in the document are artist’s impressions, which serve only to give an approximate idea of  the project. All artist’s impressions and all plans are subject to any 
amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. FEHMS reserves any and all copyright, design and other proprietary rights in and to this document (or any part thereof) including all or any part of  
the information, material or artwork contained therein. Unless otherwise expressly agreed to in writing, this document or any part thereof  may not be copied, modified, distributed, reproduced or reused without 
the express written consent of  FEHMS.

Information is accurate at time of  print (December 2023).

OTHER SERVICES & FEATURES

‧ Complimentary WIFI service within Events Centre and hotel premises
‧ In-built LCD projector with screen for all rooms
‧ Equipped with video conference capability

‧ Audio visual support and assistance, with hire of  standard 
 audio visual equipment

* Guest capacity of  the respective seating arrangements is estimated based on the approximate size of  each room:

Theatre: Theatre-style seating in the respective room sizes Classroom: Tables of  3 persons per tableBanquet: Tables of  10 persons per table

The Barracks Hotel

Oasia Resort Sentosa The Aloes 198 140 182 845

Calamus
Calamus 1 + Calamus 2

106 3 60 60 48


