EVENTS · WEDDINGS · MEETINGS



Once part of the British artillery barracks, the Events Centre is a conserved building with a rich heritage. Today, details of its architectural past have been meticulously and beautifully restored. Choose to host your events in meeting rooms on Level 1, or the ballroom on Level 2.

Wide range of venue options within the precinct include The Aloes at Oasia Resort Sentosa that caters to mid-scale events, from corporate product launches to luxurious wedding dinner. Other alternatives including Calamus and Cypress are also available for intimate lunches or small-scale presentations. Not only that, set against a picturesque backdrop of conserved heritage buildings, the Barracks Lawn provides the ideal outdoor space for your dream romantic garden wedding.

Find the ideal space to suit your needs, just minutes' drive from the city. Where work and play mingle. Where memories of a lifetime will be made.

For more enquiries, please call +65 6512 2202 events.sentosa@fareast.com.sg www.fareasthospitality.com/Sentosa

Be inspired by the atmospheric surrounds, with over 1,800 square metres of flexible meeting spaces, and various retail and dining offerings within the precinct.

LOCATION	VENUE NAME	AREA (SQM) Approx.	CEILING HEIGHT (M) APPROX.	BANQUET* APPROX.	THEATRE* APPROX.	CLASSROOM* APPROX.
Events Centre	Ops Room	67	3	20	40	24
L1 Meeting Rooms	Observation Room	78	3	30	50	42
	Ops + Observation Room	146	3	60	100	66
	Map Room	67	3	20	40	24
	Planning Room	78	3	30	50	42
	Map + Planning Room	146	3	60	100	66
Events Centre L2 Ballroom	Revelry Hall	240	5	160	240	120
Village Hotel	Village Square	330	4	150	200	105
Sentosa	The Commune Village Square + Native Kitchen (All-Day Dining)	778	4	320	-	-
The Barracks Hotel	Barracks Lawn	750	-	260	400	300
Oasia Resort Sentosa	The Aloes	198	5	140	182	84
	Cypress	45	2	10	20	12
	Calamus 1	60	3	30	30	18
	Calamus 2	46	3	20	20	15
	Calamus Calamus 1 + Calamus 2	106	3	60	60	48

* Guest capacity of the respective seating arrangements is estimated based on the approximate size of each room:

Banquet: Tables of 10 persons per table	Theatre: Theatre-style seating in the respective room sizes	Classroom: Tables of 3 persons per table
---	---	--

Walk	Time
Imbiah Monorail & Cable Car Station	3 mins
Palawan Beach	6 mins
Siloso Beach	8 mins
Drive	Time
VivoCity / HarbourFront Centre	5 mins
Central Business District	12 mins
Gardens by the Bay	12 mins
Clarke Quay	12 mins
Orchard Road Shopping District	15 mins
Changi Airport	22 mins



OTHER SERVICES & FEATURES

· Complimentary WIFI service within Events Centre and hotel premises

 \cdot In-built LCD projector with screen for all rooms

· Equipped with video conference capability

· Audio visual support and assistance, with hire of standard audio visual equipment

Disclaimer: The information contained herein is subject to change and cannot form part of an offer or contract. While every reasonable care has been taken in providing this information, Far East Hospitality Management (S) Pte. Ltd. ("FEHMS") cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies. Whilst we believe the contents of this document to be correct and accurate at time of print, they are not to be regarded as statements or representations of fact. Illustrations in the document are artist's impressions, which serve only to give an approximate idea of the project. All artist's impressions and all plans are subject to any amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. FEHMS reserves any and all copyright, design and other proprietary rights in and to this document (or any part thereof) including all or any part of the information, material or artwork contained therein. Unless otherwise expressly agreed to in writing, this document or any part thereof may not be copied, modified, distributed, reproduced or reused without the express written consent of FEHMS.